Nanango Saturday 15 April, 2017

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 JAMES CURTAIN RACING Class B Handicap

800 metres $7000

02 Toecanargie Man(Ross Coveney) Ms Sally

Sweeney
Nozi Tomizawa
Pietro Romeo

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Noriyuki Nishio

03  Anxpense(Patrick Sexton)
04 Agent Albert(Kylie Geran)
07  Sylvan Princess(Bradley Hudson)

08 Coalbank Caviar(Bradley Hudson)

09 Hidden Angel(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
English

10  Dream of Choice(Glenn David Hayse

Richardson)

11  In Taiwan(Anthony Nutley) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

12 Marrew Mia(Andrew Hayward) Alannah
Badger

15 (EM)Beautiful Love(Gilbert Baker) Bruce Powell

BECHLEY'S TRANSPORT BenchMark 65 Handicap

1000 metres $7000

01 Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay
Anderson)

02 Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)

Jason Hoopert

Ms Montanna

Savva

03 Captain Clayton(Barry P Phillips) Ms Hannah
Phillips

04 Hopetoun Street(Glenn Ms Hannah
Richardson) English

05 Man of Law(Glenn Richardson) David Hayse

06 Haven Angel(Jon Walk)
07  Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)

Shaun Bayliss

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

McDONALDS KINGAROY QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas) Ms Montanna

Savva

Shannon
Apthorpe
Pietro Romeo

03 Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)

04 Mac's Boy(Ben Park)

01:20PM
1 60.5

5 59.5
10 58.0
2 56.0

55.5
7 55.5

8 55.0

6 55.0

3 55.0

9 55.0

02:00PM

4 62.5

5 60.5

1 58.0

3 555

55.0
55.0
6 55.0

02:40PM
7 58.5

9 575

1 575

05

06
07

08
09
10

11
12

01

02

04

09

Ballina Bay(Bradley Hudson) Ms Hannah
Phillips
Hooked a Beauty(Ben Robinson) Shaun Bayliss
Messageinabottle(Barry Gill) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

FIEDLER BROTHERS PLUMBING BenchMark 55 Handicap

1200 metres $7000

Night Wolf(Ben Robinson) Alannah
Badger
Eight Chance(Neville Petersen) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
Sparkling Gift(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
English
Hightower(Tom Dougall) Shannon
Apthorpe
There's Nemo(Steven Thomas) Ms Montanna
Sawva
Solo Mio(Andrew Hayward) Ms Hannah
Phillips
All Our Wives(Reg Mackay) Adam Spinks

10

Good Gracious Mae(Geoffrey Alannah
Hardy) Badger
Skylar's Star(Reg Mackay) David Hayse
Urubamba(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah

English

Wily Miss(Norm Larkin)
Stannis(Patrick Sexton)

Noriyuki Nishio
Nozi Tomizawa

PURSERS BUSES BenchMark 50 Handicap

01

02
03

1600 metres $7000
Hammerack(Tom Dougall) Shannon
Apthorpe
Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton) Hannah English
Balinese Boy(Barry Gill) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

04
05
06
07

Red Bohemia(Ben Robinson)
Onemore Twist(Norm Larkin)
Commander Boltz(Kelli Bolton)
Marlahn(Garry Schwenke)

Jason Hoopert
Noriyuki Nishio
Pietro Romeo

Ms Hannah
Phillips

3

11

6
10

03:20PM

5

04:00PM

N

A U1 0N

56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5
56.0
55.5

55.5
55.5

59.5

59.0

58.0

57.5

56.0

55.0

55.0

60.0

58.0
57.5

57.5
57.0
56.5
56.5

08 Bren's Boy(Al Barnes) Alannah 1 55.0

Badger




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




