

Nanango Saturday 15 April, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 JAMES CURTAIN RACING Class B Handicap														
800 metres		\$7000		01:20PM		05	Good Gracious Mae(Geoffrey Hardy)		Alannah Badger	3	56.5	08	Bren's Boy(Ai Barnes)	
02 Toecanargie Man(Ross Coveney)		Ms Sally Sweeney	1	60.5		06	Skylar's Star(Reg Mackay)		David Hayse	2	56.5			
03 Anxpense(Patrick Sexton)		Nozi Tomizawa	5	59.5		07	Urubamba(Glenn Richardson)		Ms Hannah English	8	56.5			
04 Agent Albert(Kylie Geran)		Pietro Romeo	10	58.0		08	Wily Miss(Norm Larkin)		Noriyuki Nishio	11	56.5			
07 Sylvan Princess(Bradley Hudson)		Ms Hannah Phillips	2	56.0		09	Stannis(Patrick Sexton)		Nozi Tomizawa	4	56.0			
08 Coalbank Caviar(Bradley Hudson)		Noriyuki Nishio	4	55.5		10	Ballina Bay(Bradley Hudson)		Ms Hannah Phillips	5	55.5			
09 Hidden Angel(Glenn Richardson)		Ms Hannah English	7	55.5		11	Hooked a Beauty(Ben Robinson)		Shaun Bayliss	6	55.5			
10 Dream of Choice(Glenn Richardson)		David Hayse	8	55.0		12	Messageinabottle(Barry Gill)		Ms Chelsea Jokic	10	55.5			
11 In Taiwan(Anthony Nutley)		Ms Chelsea Jokic	6	55.0										
12 Marrew Mia(Andrew Hayward)		Alannah Badger	3	55.0										
15 (EM)Beautiful Love(Gilbert Baker)		Bruce Powell	9	55.0										
2 BECHLEY'S TRANSPORT BenchMark 65 Handicap														
1000 metres		\$7000		02:00PM										
01 Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay Anderson)		Jason Hoopert	4	62.5										
02 Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)		Ms Montanna Savva	5	60.5										
03 Captain Clayton(Barry P Phillips)		Ms Hannah Phillips	1	58.0										
04 Hopetoun Street(Glenn Richardson)		Ms Hannah English	3	55.5										
05 Man of Law(Glenn Richardson)		David Hayse	7	55.0										
06 Haven Angel(Jon Walk)		Shaun Bayliss	2	55.0										
07 Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)		Ms Chelsea Jokic	6	55.0										
3 McDONALDS KINGAROY QTIS Maiden Plate														
1000 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				02:40PM										
01 Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)		Ms Montanna Savva	7	58.5										
03 Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)		Shannon Aphorpe	9	57.5										
04 Mac's Boy(Ben Park)		Pietro Romeo	1	57.5										
4 FIEDLER BROTHERS PLUMBING BenchMark 55 Handicap														
1200 metres		\$7000		03:20PM										
01 Night Wolf(Ben Robinson)						01	Night Wolf(Ben Robinson)		Alannah Badger	5	59.5			
02 Eight Chance(Neville Petersen)						02	Eight Chance(Neville Petersen)		Ms Chelsea Jokic	7	59.0			
04 Sparkling Gift(Glenn Richardson)						04	Sparkling Gift(Glenn Richardson)		Ms Hannah English	3	58.0			
05 Hightower(Tom Dougall)						05	Hightower(Tom Dougall)		Shannon Aphorpe	6	57.5			
07 There's Nemo(Steven Thomas)						07	There's Nemo(Steven Thomas)		Ms Montanna Savva	10	56.0			
09 Solo Mio(Andrew Hayward)						09	Solo Mio(Andrew Hayward)		Ms Hannah Phillips	1	55.0			
10 All Our Wives(Reg Mackay)						10	All Our Wives(Reg Mackay)		Adam Spinks	8	55.0			
5 PURSERS BUSES BenchMark 50 Handicap														
1600 metres		\$7000		04:00PM										
01 Hammerack(Tom Dougall)						01	Hammerack(Tom Dougall)		Shannon Aphorpe	3	60.0			
02 Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)						02	Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)		Hannah English	6	58.0			
03 Balinese Boy(Barry Gill)						03	Balinese Boy(Barry Gill)		Ms Chelsea Jokic	2	57.5			
04 Red Bohemia(Ben Robinson)						04	Red Bohemia(Ben Robinson)		Jason Hoopert	7	57.5			
05 Onemore Twist(Norm Larkin)						05	Onemore Twist(Norm Larkin)		Noriyuki Nishio	8	57.0			
06 Commander Boltz(Kelli Bolton)						06	Commander Boltz(Kelli Bolton)		Pietro Romeo	5	56.5			
07 Marlahn(Garry Schwenke)						07	Marlahn(Garry Schwenke)		Ms Hannah Phillips	4	56.5			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.